
NSM 2014 - Östersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15

Fält C Öppen klass 2014-06-14

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm
1 Mikael Wiklund Västjämtens PK 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3  47/31 18 S Guld
2 Marcus Dannberg Piteå PK 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 4/3 6/4 6/3  46/31 22 S Silver
3 Arne Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/6 5/4 5/4 6/3  44/31 23 S Brons e.skj
4 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks PSK 6/2 6/4 5/3 3/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/3  44/29 20 S e.skj
5 Tord Höglund Lillsjöns PSK 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/3 5/4 6/3  44/31 12 S e.skj
6 Christer Willman SJ PK Luleå 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/6 6/6 3/2 6/4 6/3  43/30 17 S
7 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/3 6/4 6/3  43/29 20 S
8 Åke Dahlberg Vilhelmina PSK 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 2/2 6/4 6/2  43/28 24 S
9 Andreas Karkiainen Porjus skf Pistolsek. 6/2 5/3 6/3 4/4 6/6 5/3 6/4 5/3  43/28 9 S

10 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 6/3 6/3 4/4 5/5 4/3 6/4 6/3  43/27 20 S
11 Nicklas Eriksson Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 5/4 5/3 4/4 6/6 4/3 6/4 6/3  42/29 23 B
12 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns PSK 5/2 6/4 4/2 6/6 5/5 5/4 5/3 6/3  42/29 14 B
13 Stefan Öhman A 4 SF 6/2 5/3 4/2 5/5 5/5 6/4 5/4 6/3  42/28 17 B
14 Kjell Eriksson Porjus skf Pistolsek. 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/5 6/4 4/3 6/3  42/28 14 B
15 Fredrik Almgren Östersunds PSK 5/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 4/4 4/2 6/4 6/2  42/27 22 B
16 Veronika Ferdén Luleå PK 5/2 4/3 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/4 6/4 6/3  41/29 20 B
17 Roland Örnsson Strömsunds Ssk 6/2 6/4 5/3 4/4 6/6 5/4 4/3 5/3  41/29 14 B
18 Jon Westberg Sollefteå PSK 6/2 5/4 5/3 6/6 3/3 4/4 6/4 6/3  41/29 9 B
19 Mattias Andersson Sollefteå PSK 5/2 4/2 6/3 6/6 5/5 4/3 5/4 6/3  41/28 17 B
20 Örjan Jansson Härnösands pistolskytteklubb 6/2 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 3/2 6/4 4/3  41/28 7 B
21 Kjell Bruman Östersunds PSK 6/2 4/3 5/3 5/5 4/4 5/3 6/4 6/3  41/27 7 B
22 Harry Svensson Strömsunds Ssk 6/2 4/3 3/3 5/5 6/6 5/4 5/4 6/3  40/30 19 B
23 Micael Ek Kalix Pistolskyttar 5/2 6/4 4/3 5/5 4/4 5/4 5/4 6/3  40/29 13 B
24 Johnny Norberg Lillsjöns PSK 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/5 5/5 2/2 6/4 6/3  40/28 16 B
25 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PSK 6/2 6/4 4/3 3/3 4/4 6/4 5/4 6/3  40/27 21 B
26 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 4/3 0/0 6/3  40/27 20 B
27 Ari Ponsiluoma A 4 SF 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 3/3 2/1 6/4 6/3  40/26 10 B
28 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks PSK 6/2 6/4 4/3 4/4 6/6 4/3 5/3 4/3  39/28 5
29 Magnus Lidström Sundsvalls PSK 6/2 5/3 4/2 3/3 6/6 4/4 5/3 6/3  39/26 19
30 Johan Lundgren Malå PSK 6/2 5/4 6/3 3/3 4/4 3/3 6/4 6/3  39/26 14
31 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea PSK 4/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 4/4 2/2 6/4 5/3  38/28 10
32 Valter Sörlin Vilhelmina PSK 5/2 6/4 4/3 4/4 5/5 4/3 5/3 5/3  38/27 12
33 Christer Ranvald Kalix Pistolskyttar 6/2 6/4 4/3 4/4 5/5 3/2 5/4 5/3  38/27 12
34 Jerry Danielsson A 4 SF 6/2 4/3 4/3 5/5 5/5 3/2 5/4 6/3  38/27 10
35 Mattias Österberg I 21/T3 SF 6/2 3/2 4/2 4/4 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/3  38/25 11

1 av 4 Upprättad av: Fredrik Forsner  2014-06-14



NSM 2014 - Östersund - 2014-06-13 -- 15

36 Peter Rooth A 4 SF 5/2 3/2 5/3 5/5 6/6 3/3 5/4 5/3  37/28 16
37 Jörgen Nilsson Rundviks PSK 5/2 3/2 5/3 4/4 6/6 2/2 6/4 6/3  37/26 17
38 Mikael Irmalm Sundsvalls PSK 5/2 4/3 4/2 4/4 5/5 5/3 4/3 6/3  37/25 15
39 Connyh Ström Rundviks PSK 6/2 6/4 4/2 5/5 4/4 3/2 6/2 3/1  37/22 6
40 Andreas Nilsson Luleå PK 5/2 6/4 2/2 5/5 6/6 0/0 6/4 6/3  36/26 14
41 Ulf Eriksson Nysätra PK 6/2 5/3 2/2 4/4 5/5 3/3 5/3 6/3  36/25 11
42 Sofie Jonsson Strömsunds Ssk 4/2 5/3 5/3 4/4 4/4 3/2 5/3 6/3  36/24 13
43 Gunnar Andersson Härnösands pistolskytteklubb 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/5 3/3 3/3 3/2 6/3  36/24 13
44 David Nording Rundviks PSK 6/2 5/4 5/3 0/0 4/4 4/3 6/4 5/3  35/23 17
45 Leif Lindgren Arvidsjaurs PSK 6/2 4/3 2/1 6/6 1/1 4/3 6/4 6/3  35/23 16
46 Magnus Kristoffersson A 4 SF 6/2 3/2 5/3 4/4 4/4 3/2 5/3 5/3  35/23 16
47 Peter Klasson Örnsköldsviks PK 5/2 5/3 5/3 2/2 4/4 4/3 4/2 6/2  35/21 22
48 Leif Lundberg Piteå PK 6/2 4/3 2/2 5/5 5/5 4/4 3/2 5/3  34/26 15
49 Peder Eriksson Östersunds PSK 5/2 4/3 2/2 3/3 5/5 4/3 6/4 5/2  34/24 18
50 Lars Hellberg Sollefteå PSK 6/2 4/3 3/2 4/4 6/6 2/2 4/2 5/3  34/24 10
51 Mikael Wejsling A 4 SF 5/2 6/3 3/2 3/3 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/3  34/24 5
52 Mats Holmström Arjeplog Pistolskytteklubb 6/2 4/2 2/2 5/5 5/5 1/1 5/4 6/2  34/23 20
53 Leif Svahn Malå PSK 6/2 4/3 5/3 3/3 5/5 3/3 6/4 1/1  33/24 3
54 Östen Olsson Örnsköldsviks PK 6/2 4/3 1/1 3/3 6/6 2/2 6/4 5/2  33/23 16
55 Per-Eric Holmberg Arjeplog Pistolskytteklubb 6/2 3/2 5/3 3/3 4/4 2/1 5/4 5/3  33/22 13
56 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PSK 5/2 6/4 4/3 2/2 2/2 4/3 6/4 4/2  33/22 11
57 Lennart Lindgren Arjeplog Pistolskytteklubb 3/2 4/3 2/1 4/4 6/6 1/1 6/3 6/3  32/23 12
58 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea PSK 4/2 6/3 3/2 4/4 4/4 1/1 5/4 5/3  32/23 7
59 Jörgen Hedberg Kiruna PSF 5/2 1/1 4/3 4/4 4/4 3/3 5/3 6/2  32/22 8
60 Kristina Viklund Luleå PK 4/2 5/3 3/3 3/3 4/4 1/1 5/4 6/3  31/23 13
61 Kenneth Forsmark Nysätra PK 4/2 3/2 1/1 3/3 4/4 3/2 4/2 6/3  28/19 11
62 Gunnar Sundström Bispgårdens PK 2/2 4/3 3/2 1/1 5/5 2/2 5/3 5/3  27/21 11
63 Fredrik Klint Luleå PK 6/2 2/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 0/0 4/3 3/2  26/18 5
64 Hans Björklund I 21/T3 SF 3/1 2/1 4/3 2/2 4/4 3/2 3/2 4/2  25/17 8
65 Andreas Johansson A 4 SF 4/2 2/2 1/1 3/3 2/2 2/2 6/4 4/3  24/19 6
66 Anders Graff A 4 SF 0/0 3/2 0/0 4/4 3/3 3/3 3/3 6/3  22/18 15
67 Håkan Vallin Kramfors PSK 2/2 3/3 4/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 4/3 4/3  22/18 5
68 Sören Nilsson I 21/T3 SF 3/2 0/0 1/1 3/3 2/2 4/3 4/3 5/2  22/16 8
69 Jonny Granberg A 4 SF 6/2 4/2 3/3 4/4 3/3 0/0 1/1 0/0  21/15 0
70 Charlie Johansson A 4 SF 4/2 1/1 2/2 4/4 2/2 0/0 3/1 5/2  21/14 4
71 Anders Edholm Sollefteå PSK 5/2 1/1 3/2 3/3 1/1 0/0 4/2 4/2  21/13 1
72 Olov Marklund Arjeplog Pistolskytteklubb 2/1 2/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 0/0 3/2 4/3  16/13 6
73 Torbjörn Söderlund A 4 SF 4/1 2/2 0/0 2/2 1/1 1/1 4/2 2/1  16/10 0
74 Henrik Clarin A 4 SF 3/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 4/3 2/2  15/13 4
75 Ulf Eriksson Rundviks PSK 5/2 1/1 2/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 2/2  14/11 8
76 Daniel Bergström Härnösands pistolskytteklubb 4/2 0/0 3/3 0/0 2/2 0/0 3/2 2/1  14/10 3
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Lag C-Öppen

Tot P Serier
1 Lillsjöns PSK Lillsjöns PSK 126/88 42 17/6 17/12 13/8 17/17 16/16 12/9 16/11 18/9

Marcus Claeson 42/29
Tord Höglund 44/31
Johnny Norberg 40/28

2 Arvidsjaurs PK Arvidsjaurs PK 120/81 59 18/6 15/11 11/7 15/15 12/12 13/9 18/12 18/9
Nicklas Eriksson 42/29
Ralf Linder 43/29
Leif Lindgren 35/23

3 Örnsköldsviks PK Lag 1 Örnsköldsviks PK 120/81 59 18/6 16/9 11/7 13/13 17/17 11/9 17/12 17/8
Östen Olsson 33/23
Arne Selander 44/31
Lennart Selander 43/27

4 Östersunds PK Östersunds PK 117/78 47 16/6 14/10 12/8 14/14 13/13 13/8 18/12 17/7
Fredrik Almgren 42/27
Kjell Bruman 41/27
Peder Eriksson 34/24

5 Rundviks PSK Rundviks PSK 116/78 54 17/6 14/10 15/9 7/7 16/16 12/9 18/12 17/9
Anders Gustafsson 44/29
Jörgen Nilsson 37/26
David Nording 35/23

6 A4 skf Lag 2 A4 skf 107/74 31 17/6 13/8 12/8 12/12 13/13 9/7 15/11 16/9
Jerry Danielsson 38/27
Magnus Kristoffersson 35/23
Mikael Wejsling 34/24
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Tot P Serier
7 A4 skf Lag 1 A4 skf 106/73 33 16/6 12/9 11/6 14/14 10/10 10/7 17/12 16/9

Ari Ponsiluoma 40/26
Stefan Öhman 42/28
Andreas Johansson 24/19

8 Luleå PK Luleå PK 103/73 39 16/6 12/8 11/8 14/14 14/14 5/4 16/11 15/8
Veronika Ferdén 41/29
Fredrik Klint 26/18
Andreas Nilsson 36/26

9 Sollefteå PSK Sollefteå PSK 96/65 28 16/6 9/6 12/7 13/13 12/12 6/5 13/8 15/8
Mattias Andersson 41/28
Anders Edholm 21/13
Lars Hellberg 34/24

10 I21/T3 skf I21/T3 skf 85/58 27 12/5 5/3 9/6 9/9 10/10 12/9 13/9 15/7
Hans Björklund 25/17
Sören Nilsson 22/16
Mattias Österberg 38/25

11 Örnsköldsviks PK Lag 2 Örnsköldsviks PK 75/48 42 11/4 11/7 11/6 8/8 10/10 8/6 4/2 12/5
Peter Klasson 35/21
Håkan Lindgren 40/27
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